

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 34224

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:  
*Medicine Lodge, KS.*

DATE <u>7-26-09</u>	SEC. <u>21</u>	TWP. <u>29S</u>	RANGE <u>18W</u>	CALLED OUT <u>1:00 AM</u>	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>9:30 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10:00 AM</u>
LEASE <u>POST A</u>	WELL # <u>1-21</u>	LOCATION <u>54+183 Sct., 7 1/2 S, 16, 1/2 N</u>			COUNTY <u>KLINGMAN</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>			E I T O				

CONTRACTOR <u>VAI #2</u>	OWNER <u>Daystar Petroleum, Inc</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>surface</u>	CEMENT
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	T.D.# <u>512'</u>
CASING SIZE <u>8 3/4</u>	DEPTH <u>512'</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX <u>1000</u>	MINIMUM <u>100</u>
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT <u>37.56</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>32.54</u>	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT <u>3F Bbl fresh water</u>	
EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER <u>Thomas Demarrow</u>	
# <u>360</u> HELPER <u>Greg K</u>	
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>Liberal</u> DRIVER <u>MARSFIELD</u>	
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER	

AMOUNT ORDERED <u>200 SK 65:35:16 + 38 CC + 1/4"</u>		
<u>Flo Seal 18K, 100 SK class A + 38 CC + 28 CC</u>		
COMMON <u>100 A</u>	@ <u>15.45</u>	<u>1545.00</u>
POZMIX	@	
GEL <u>2</u>	@ <u>20.80</u>	<u>41.60</u>
CHLORIDE <u>10</u>	@ <u>58.20</u>	<u>582.00</u>
ASC	@	
<u>ALW 200</u>	@ <u>14.80</u>	<u>2960.00</u>
<u>Flo Seal 50™</u>	@ <u>2.50</u>	<u>125.00</u>
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
HANDLING <u>324</u>	@ <u>2.40</u>	<u>777.60</u>
MILEAGE <u>35 x 324 x .10</u>		<u>1134.00</u>
		<u>TOTAL 7165.2</u>

REMARKS:  
 Pipe at Bottom Break and later pump cement  
 200SK 65:35:16 + 38 CC + 1/4" Flo Seal 18K, 100SK class  
 A + 38 CC + 28 CC, stop pumps, bump plug, start  
 displacement, sealant, bump plug, pressure  
 up to 500' + shut F, cement calculated  
 to surface, placed w/ 3F Bbl  
 Fresh water

*Thank you*

CHARGE TO: Daystar Petroleum, Inc  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

SERVICE		
DEPTH OF JOB <u>512'</u>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE <u>0-300'</u>		<u>1018.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE <u>212'</u>	@ <u>.85</u>	<u>180.20</u>
MILEAGE <u>35</u>	@ <u>7.00</u>	<u>245.00</u>
MANIFOLD	@	
<u>Head for tool</u>	@ <u>113.00</u>	<u>113.00</u>
	@	
		<u>TOTAL 1556.2</u>

8 5/8"

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>TOP Rubber Plug</u>	1 @ <u>113.00</u>	<u>113.00</u>
<u>Baffle Plate</u>	1 @ <u>152.00</u>	<u>152.00</u>
<u>BAKET</u>	1 @ <u>248.00</u>	<u>248.00</u>
<u>Centralizers</u>	2 @ <u>62.00</u>	<u>124.00</u>
	@	
		<u>TOTAL 637.0</u>

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment  
 and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or  
 contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was  
 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or  
 contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL  
 TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME X Ron Moon  
 SIGNATURE X Ron Moon

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL CHARGES ~~7165.2~~  
 DISCOUNT ~~7165.2~~ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

**ANY APPLICABLE TAX  
 WILL BE CHARGED  
 UPON INVOICING**

SCANNED

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 31286

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:  
Medicine Lodge, KS

DATE <u>8-5-04</u>	SEC. <u>21</u>	TWP <u>29S</u>	RANGE <u>18W</u>	CALLED OUT <u>4:30pm</u>	ON LOCATION <u>7:00am</u>	JOB START <u>10:30am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>11:30am</u>
LEASE <u>Yost A</u>	WELL # <u>1-21</u>	LOCATION <u>S4 &amp; 183 Sec, 7 1/2 S</u>	COUNTY <u>ICrow</u>	STATE <u>Kc</u>			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>			<u>1 E, 1/2 N, 1/2 W</u>				

CONTRACTOR <u>VSI #2</u>	OWNER <u>Dorstar Petroleum</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>Production</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u>	T.D. <u>4940</u>
CASING SIZE <u>4 1/2</u>	DEPTH <u>4910</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT <u>10</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	<u>10</u>
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT <u>78 1/2 bbls 2% KCl water</u>	

CEMENT	AMOUNT ORDERED <u>258y 60:40:14</u>
	<u>1000y ASC + 5% Colseal + .5% FI-1</u>
	<u>500 gl. ASF, 8991 Clapro</u>
COMMON <u>15 A</u>	@ <u>15.45</u> <u>231.75</u>
POZMIX <u>10</u>	@ <u>8.00</u> <u>80.00</u>
GEL <u>1</u>	@ <u>20.80</u> <u>20.80</u>
CHLORIDE	@
ASC <u>100</u>	@ <u>18.60</u> <u>1860.00</u>
<u>Kol Seal 500#</u>	@ <u>.89</u> <u>445.00</u>
<u>Fl-160 47#</u>	@ <u>13.30</u> <u>625.10</u>
<u>ASF 500 gl.</u>	@ <u>1.27</u> <u>635.00</u>
<u>Clapro 8 gl.</u>	@ <u>31.25</u> <u>250.00</u>
	@
	@
	@
	@
HANDLING <u>155</u>	@ <u>2.40</u> <u>372.00</u>
MILEAGE <u>35 x 155 x .10</u>	<u>542.50</u>

EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK # <u>414</u>	CEMENTER <u>Devin F</u>
	HELPER <u>Greg C</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>364</u>	DRIVER <u>Randy F</u>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER

REMARKS:  
Pipe on bottom & break circulation  
Pump 3 bbls water, 500 ggl ASF 3 bbls  
water, mix 25% for port mouse hole  
mix 100% of cement. Shut down, wash  
pump lines & release plug string back down  
4 1/2 pressure @ 55 bbls, slow rate  
to 3 bpm @ 68 bbls, bump plug @  
78 1/2 bbls 800-1500 psi, plug in hold

CHARGE TO: Dorstar Petroleum  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME K Steve Bodine  
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

TOTAL		<u>5062.15</u>
SERVICE		
DEPTH OF JOB <u>4910'</u>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<u>2185.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE <u>35</u>	@ <u>7.00</u>	<u>245.00</u>
MANIFOLD	@	
<u>Hagbrenter</u>	@ <u>113.00</u>	<u>113.00</u>
	@	

TOTAL 2543.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT		
<u>4 1/2</u>		
<u>1- Packer shoe</u>	@ <u>149.00</u>	<u>149.00</u>
<u>1- BSSKs</u>	@ <u>169.00</u>	<u>169.00</u>
<u>1- Latch down plug</u>	@ <u>405.00</u>	<u>405.00</u>
<u>4- Controlizers</u>	@ <u>51.00</u>	<u>204.00</u>
	@	

TOTAL 2269.00

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL CHARGES \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISCOUNT \_\_\_\_\_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

ANY APPLICABLE TAX  
 WILL BE CHARGED  
 UPON INVOICING

